• Weatherproof bullet camera construction
ideal for indoor/outdoor applications
• Unique removable sunshade housing
protects camera from weather elements
• Rubber ’0’ ring prevents moisture from
entering camera housing
• Ideal for wall, ceiling or table mounting with
or without using sunshade housing
• Exceptional 380 lines of Resolution
• Super Low 0.3 Lux Sensitivity
Features:
Because our products are subject to continuous improvement, Digimerge reserves the right to modify product design and specifications without incurring any obligation .  E&O.E.
Model: DCB100012
Weatherproof B&W Bullet Camera with Sunshade
Specifications
Image Sensor 1/3" Interline transfer type B&W CCD
Effective Pixels 510H x 492V (250K)
Scanning System 525 Lines 2:1 Interlace
Scanning Frequency 15.734KHz (H), 59.94Hz (V)
Resolution 380 TV-Lines
Shutter Speed 1/60 ~ 1/100,000 sec.
S/N Ratio More than 48dB (AGC off)
Sync. System Internal
Min. Illumination 0.3 LUX (F2.0)
Gain Control Automatic
Video Output 1.0 Vp-p (75Ω load)
Lens Fixed (3.6mm)
Viewing Angle 39 - 92 Degrees
Power Supply DC12V ± 10%
Power Consumption <100mA (DC12V)
Operating Temp -10 to +45 C / 14 to 113F
Operating Humidity 90% RH Max.